
SULLIVAN COUNTY DMV
mobile unit

on location 10:00am - 3:00pm 

JEFFERSONVILLE
Tues April 2 
______________________
Tues May 7
______________________
Tues June 4
______________________
License & Registration Appts

WURTSBORO
Thurs April 18
______________________
Thursday May 23
______________________
Thursday June 20
______________________
Registration Appts Only

NARROWSBURG
Tues April 16
______________________
Tues May 21
______________________
Tues June 18
______________________
Registration Appts Only 

HORTONVILLE
Thurs April 11
______________________
Thurs May 16
______________________
Thurs June 13
______________________
Registration Appts Only

LIVINGSTON MANOR
Tues April 9
______________________
Tues May 14
______________________
Tues June 11
______________________
Registration Appts Only 

GRAHAMSVILLE
Thurs April 4
______________________
Thurs May 9
______________________
Thurs June 6
______________________
License & Registration Appts

LIBERTY
Tues April 23
_____________________
Tues May 28
_____________________
Tues June 25
_____________________
License & Registration Appts

BLOOMINGBURG
Thurs April 25
______________________
Thurs May 30
______________________
Thurs June 27
______________________
License & Registration Appts

2024
spring

schedule

19 Legion Street,
Jeffersonville, NY 

2948 US 209, 
Wurtsboro, NY 

210 Bridge Street,
Narrowsburg, NY

104 Lower Main Street,
Hortonville, NY 

95 Main Street,
Livingston Manor, NY

273 Main Street,
Grahamsville, NY 

15 Sullivan Ave
 Liberty, NY 

 13 North Rd.
Bloomingburg, NY 

Schedule an appointment on the county website sullivanny.us | County Clerk Russell Reeves
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